

Sess Case No. - 58/2023
ST No. 06(02)2024
CNR No. WBCB01-001745-2021

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 38
Dated 21.02.26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against CSW no. 4 and evidence.

Sole accused Rana Roy is present in the court by filing hajira.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused person are present.

No E/R of W/A is received against CSW no. 4

Issue reminder at once.

The case is adjourned.

This court is lying vacant. I am in charge of this court.

Fix 25.03.26 for E/R of W/A against CSW no. 4 and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00899

